1/6
Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
NOV23
T-Blade
Timber Cutting

Post Size
Suitability (mm) Bolt Holes Thickness
(mm)
Distance between
first column and
second column of holes
(mm)
Distance from
top of blade height to
top row holes
(mm)
Distance between
top row and
 bottom row of holes
(mm)
2 VBPTB90100 250 80 x 80 90 – 100 M12 10 46 15 95
3 VBPTB115140 275 110 x 110 115 – 140 M16 10 60 25 100
4 VBPTB150180 300 140 x 140 150 – 180 M16 10 90 25 110
5 VBPTB180200 350 180 x 180 180 – 250 M16 10 120 30 160
6 VBPTB250350 400 240 x 240 250 - 350 M20 12 160 40 200
T-Blade
Timber Cutting Schedule & Dimensions
2/6
Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our